
Vendor

Crabar GBF Inc. 

Checkomatic Inc

Envelopes & Printed Products Inc

Concept Print

Kay Printing

Staples

KM Printing 

Fort Organge Press

Pagano Associates

In & Out Group Corp

Dan Printing

Courier Printing Corp

Envelope Type Est. Qty Bid Price 

Per 1,000

Total Bid Price 

Per 1,000

Total Bid Price 

Per 1,000

Total Bid Price 

Per 1,000

Total Bid Price 

Per 1,000

Total 

#10 plain, self-seal 3,000 $85.58 $256.73 $205.00 $615.00 $75.00 $225.00 $81.88 $245.64 $166.67 $500.00

#10 plain 53,500 $36.83 $1,970.31 $161.00 $8,613.50 $55.00 $2,942.50 $46.88 $2,508.08 $132.50 $7,088.75

#10 window 17,000 $42.21 $717.60 $169.00 $2,873.00 $57.50 $977.50 $49.88 $847.96 $120.83 $2,054.11

#10 window, self-seal 6,000 $68.42 $410.51 $209.00 $1,254.00 $80.00 $480.00 $82.88 $497.28 $182.50 $1,095.00

#10 window, security 3,000 $60.58 $181.75 $173.00 $519.00 $60.00 $180.00 $54.88 $164.64 $130.83 $392.49

#9 plain 8,000 $40.05 $603.35 $161.00 $1,288.00 $60.00 $480.00 $37.88 $303.04 $122.50 $980.00

9 x 12 brown kraft, self-seal 1,500 $359.83 $539.74 no bid no bid $240.00 $360.00 $318.88 $478.32 $340.00 $510.00

Charge for Typesetting $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Bid

$4,679.99

$4,940.87

$5,044.96

$5,273.50

$5,645.00

$5,667.89

$6,112.42

$9,150.00

$12,620.35

$12,901.21

$13,420.00

$15,162.50

$4,679.99 $15,162.50

Vendor

Total Bid

Pagano Associates

$12,620.35$5,044.96$5,645.00

Crabar GBF Inc. Courier Printing 

Corp

Kay Printing Envelopes & Printed 

Products Inc

2024-11 Envelope RFQ

7/12/2024



Envelope Type Est. Qty Bid Price 

Per 1,000

Total Bid Price 

Per 1,000

Total Bid Price 

Per 1,000

Total Bid Price 

Per 1,000

Total Bid Price 

Per 1,000

Total 

#10 plain, self-seal 3,000 $167.67 $503.00 $89.00 $267.00 $79.65 $238.95 $75.52 $226.56 $170.00 $510.00

#10 plain 53,500 $77.87 $4,166.00 $51.00 $2,728.50 $45.55 $2,436.92 $55.84 $2,987.45 $130.00 $7,020.00

#10 window 17,000 $61.53 $1,046.00 $57.00 $969.00 $49.55 $842.35 $54.84 $932.23 $140.00 $2,380.00

#10 window, self-seal 6,000 $209.17 $1,255.00 $80.00 $480.00 $79.65 $477.90 $69.46 $416.76 $185.00 $1,110.00

#10 window, security 3,000 $159.67 $479.00 $79.00 $237.00 $52.85 $158.55 $75.59 $226.77 $150.00 $450.00

#9 plain 8,000 $75.75 $606.00 $67.00 $536.00 $36.55 $292.40 $57.72 $461.76 $150.00 $1,200.00

9 x 12 brown kraft, self-seal 1,500 $730.00 $1,095.00 $344.00 $516.00 $329.20 $493.80 $277.57 $416.36 $375.00 $750.00

Charge for Typesetting 125/hr $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 93.75/ per 

hr

$0.00 $0.00

Envelope Type Est. Qty Bid Price 

Per 1,000

Total Bid Price 

Per 1,000

Total 

#10 plain, self-seal 3,000 $156.75 $470.25 $275.10 $465.88

#10 plain 53,500 $44.80 $2,396.80 $204.45 $6,680.33

#10 window 17,000 $55.30 $940.10 $222.80 $2,251.33

#10 window, self-seal 6,000 $149.17 $895.02 $272.00 $969.10

#10 window, security 3,000 $131.70 $395.10 $225.00 $513.48

#9 plain 8,000 $49.40 $395.20 $281.00 $1,223.20

9 x 12 brown kraft, self-seal 1,500 $513.40 $619.95 $501.00 $797.10

Charge for Typesetting $30.00 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Bid $6,112.42 $12,901.21

Vendor
KM Printing In & Out Group 

Corp

Dan Printing

Total Bid $9,150.00 $5,273.50 $4,940.87 $5,667.89 $13,420.00

Vendor Fort Organge Press Concept Print Checkomatic Inc Staples


